1 / 6
APD1064T Avalanche Photodetector
1. Overview
Avalanche Photodetectors (APDs) are designed to deliver higher sensitivity and lower noise than
standard PIN photodetectors, making them ideal for low optical power applications. In addition to
standard APDs, we also offer versions with variable gain (i.e., M-factor).
In general, avalanche photodiodes use an internal gain mechanism to increase sensitivity. A high

3 / 6
5.Model Designation
Format: Series–Bandwidth–T–SM1–ADJ
Examples:
 APD1064A-50M-T: 30 mm cage system structure (default).
 APD1064A-50M-T-SM1: SM1 external thread structure.
 APD1064A-50M-T-SM1-ADJ: SM1 external thread with adjustable gain.
6.MechanicalDimensions
30 mm Cage Structure (Default)
4 / 6
SM1 External Thread Structure (Optional)
SM1 External Thread with Adjustable Gain (Optional)
7. Photosensitive Distance Diagram
5 / 6
30 mm Cage Structure (Default) SM1 External Thread Structure
Structure A Series A Series SM1
Distance a 6.34 mm 2.34 mm
8.ResponseCurve
Typical spectral response curve over 400–1100 nm; optimized at 1064 nm. Values for reference
only
6 / 6
9. Packing List
No. Item Qty Unit Remarks
1 Photodetector 1 Piece —
2 Power Adapter 1 Piece 9 V
3 SMA-to-BNC RF Cable 1 Piece —